PROFESSIONAL LAND SURVEYORS OF COLORADO, INC. TOGETHER WITH THE SOUTHERN COLORADO PROFESSIONAL LAND SURVEYOR 300 EAST MINERAL AVENUE, SUITE 1 LITTLETON, COLORADO 80122



## **CERTIFIED FEDERAL LAND SURVEYOR SCHOLARSHIP APPLICATION 2018**

<u>Personal Data</u> <i>Please</i> Applicant Name (Last,		
Mailing Address		
City	State	Zip
Phone ( )	Email	
Name of Institution, Er	nployer, or Sponsor	
Address of Institution,	Employer, or Sponsor	
City	State	Zip
	☐ <sub>Yes</sub> ☐ <sub>No</sub> orado Licensed Land Surveyor?	$\square_{\text{Yes}} \square_{\text{No}}$
*Are you a current mer	nber of the PLSC? $\Box_{\text{Yes}}$	No
*Are you a current Sou	thern Chapter member?	Yes $\square$ No
Have you ever tried to g If yes, please explain w	get your CFedS? Yes Vyour OFedS.	No
If you are selected, wor award? $\square_{\text{Yes}}$ $\square_{\text{N}}$		CFedS within two years from receiving notice of the CFedS
Please list Active Land	Surveying Licenses (State and Li	cense Number):
Have you ever had you	r license revoked? 🛛 Yes	No
If yes, please of	explain why.	
Why do you want to be with your answer.)	e a Certified Federal Surveyor? (If	this is not enough space, please submit a separate document

DEDICATED TO THE IMPROVEMENT OF LAND SURVEYING EDUCATION AND PRACTICE

## PROFESSIONAL LAND SURVEYORS OF COLORADO, INC. TOGETHER WITH THE SOUTHERN COLORADO PROFESSIONAL LAND SURVEYOR 300 EAST MINERAL AVENUE, SUITE 1 LITTLETON, COLORADO 80122



How are you involved in the surveying community and what have you done to contribute? (If this is not enough space, please submit a separate document with your answer.)

I certify that the information in this application is true and accurate.

(Applicant Signature)

\_\_\_\_ Date \_\_\_\_\_

Requirements:

- 1) \*You must be a Licensed Land Surveyor in the State of Colorado in good standing.
- 2) \*You must be a current member of the PLSC and Southern Chapter.
- 3) You must be able to complete the CFedS process in two years (completed by March, 2020)

Required Attachments:

- 1) PLSC/NCPLSC CFedS Application
- 2) Current Professional Resume which includes education and work history

Once all proper documentation has been compiled, please submit electronically to <u>scpls.bod@gmail.com</u>. Applications **must be received by 5 P.M. on Monday March 12<sup>th</sup>, 2018**. All late applications will be considered void. The Scholarship Committee will evaluate the candidates and determine who will be awarded the scholarship. The awardee will be announced Tuesday March 20<sup>th</sup>, 2018, via the provided contact information and on the chapter website..

Disclaimer:

It is the hope of Southern Colorado Professional Land Surveyors to find one deserving candidate for the CFedS Scholarship. The Southern Colorado Professional Land Surveyors reserves the right to pick no applicants in the event the scholarship committee does not find a suitable candidate. This scholarship will award up to \$1200 to the individual selected for this scholarship as reimbursement for all or part of their tuition after they have successfully become a CFedS.